Integrated Circuit Solution Inc. 1
LPSR017-0A 09/13/2001
IC62LV1024AL
IC62LV1024ALL
Document  Title
128K x 8 Ultra Low Power and Low VCC SRAM
Revision  History
Revision  No History Draft  Date Remark

Data Retention Mode
IC62LV1024AL
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
45 IC62LV1024AL-45Q 450mil SOP
IC62LV1024AL-45T 8*20mm TSOP-1
IC62LV1024AL-45H 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
IC62LV1024AL-45B 6*8mm TF-BGA
55 IC62LV1024AL-55Q 450mil SOP
IC62LV1024AL-55T 8*20mm TSOP-1
IC62LV1024AL-55H 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
IC62LV1024AL-55B 6*8mm TF-BGA
70 IC62LV1024AL-70Q 450mil SOP
IC62LV1024AL-70T 8*20mm TSOP-1
IC62LV1024AL-70H 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
IC62LV1024AL-70B 6*8mm TF-BGA
IC62LV1024AL
ORDERING INFORMATION
Industrial Range: –40°C to +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
45 IC62LV1024AL-45QI 450mil SOP
IC62LV1024AL-45TI 8*20mm TSOP-1
IC62LV1024AL-45HI 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
IC62LV1024AL-45BI 6*8mm TF-BGA
55 IC62LV1024AL-55QI 450mil SOP
IC62LV1024AL-55TI 8*20mm TSOP-1
IC62LV1024AL-55HI 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
IC62LV1024AL-55BI 6*8mm TF-BGA
70 IC62LV1024AL-70QI 450mil SOP
IC62LV1024AL-70TI 8*20mm TSOP-1
IC62LV1024AL-70HI 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
IC62LV1024AL-70BI 6*8mm TF-BGA
Integrated Circuit Solution Inc. 11
LPSR017-0A 09/13/2001
IC62LV1024AL
IC62LV1024ALL
Integrated Circuit Solution Inc.
HEADQUARTER:
NO.2, TECHNOLOGY RD. V, SCIENCE-BASED INDUSTRIAL PARK,
HSIN-CHU, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
TEL: 886-3-5780333
Fax: 886-3-5783000
BRANCH OFFICE:
7F, NO. 106, SEC. 1, HSIN-TAI 5TH ROAD,
HSICHIH TAIPEI COUNTY, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
 TEL: 886-2-26962140
FAX: 886-2-26962252
IC62LV1024ALL
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
Speed (ns)  Order Part No. Package
45 IC62LV1024ALL-45Q 450mil  SOP
IC62LV1024ALL-45T 8*20mm T  SOP-1
IC62LV1024ALL-45H 8*13.4mm T  SOP-1
IC62LV1024ALL-45B 6*8mm TF-  BGA
55 IC62LV1024ALL-55Q 450mil  SOP
IC62LV1024ALL-55T 8*20mm T  SOP-1
IC62LV1024ALL-55H 8*13.4mm T  SOP-1
IC62LV1024ALL-55B 6*8mm TF-  BGA
70 IC62LV1024ALL-70Q 450mil  SOP
IC62LV1024ALL-70T 8*20mm T  SOP-1
IC62LV1024ALL-70H 8*13.4mm T  SOP-1
IC62LV1024ALL-70B 6*8mm TF-  BGA
IC62LV1024ALL
ORDERING INFORMATION
Industrial Range: –40°C to +85°C
Speed (ns)  Order Part No. Package
45 IC62LV1024ALL-45QI 450mil  SOP
IC62LV1024ALL-45TI 8*20mm T  SOP-1
IC62LV1024ALL-45HI 8*13.4mm T  SOP-1
IC62LV1024ALL-45BI 6*8mm TF-  BGA
55 IC62LV1024ALL-55QI 450mil  SOP
IC62LV1024ALL-55TI 8*20mm T  SOP-1
IC62LV1024ALL-55HI 8*13.4mm T  SOP-1
IC62LV1024ALL-55BI 6*8mm TF-  BGA
70 IC62LV1024ALL-70QI 450mil  SOP
IC62LV1024ALL-70TI 8*20mm T  SOP-1
IC62LV1024ALL-70HI 8*13.4mm T  SOP-1
IC62LV1024ALL-70BI 6*8mm TF-  BGA